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Fund: County Money Mkt Fnd
431848 GENERAL ELEC /JP MORGAN MTN 5.2000 / 0.6662
CAP CORP CHASE & CO
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (230,230.00) 230,230.00
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (8,855,000.00) (9,279,862.90) 0.00 424,862.90 8,855,000.00
431885 WELLS FARGO /WELLS FARGO MTN 6.4500 / 1.0229
BANK BANK
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (161,250.00) 161,250.00
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (5,000,000.00) (5,286,350.00) 0.00 286,350.00 5,000,000.00
482357 WELLS FARGO /CRED SUIS MTN 6.4500 / 0.4000
BANK SECURITIES
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (161,250.00) 161,250.00
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (5,000,000.00) (5,094,585.00) 0.00 94,585.00 5,000,000.00
490508 GENERAL ELEC /JEFFERIES & MTN 5.2000 / 0.2900
CAP CORP COMPANY
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (133,822.00) 133,822.00
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (5,147,000.00) (5,194,578.87) 0.00 47,578.87 5,147,000.00
491030 WELLS FARGO /WELLS FARGO MTN 6.4500 / 0.3612
BANK BANK
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (178,987.50) 178,987.50
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (5,550,000.00) (5,612,659.50) 0.00 62,659.50 5,550,000.00
501979 JP MORGAN /JEFFERIES & MTNF 0.4769 / 0.3751
CHASE & CO COMPANY
2/1/2012 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,180.84) 12,180.84
503162 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13.37) 13.37
2/1/2011 2/1/2011 MAT (3,207,987.52) (3,207,987.52) 0.00 0.00 3,207,987.52
503179 WAL-MART /BARCLAYS Cp 0.1600 / 0.1600
STORES INC CAPITAL
2/28/2011  2/1/2011 PURC 16,000,000.00 15,998,080.00 0.00 0.00 (15,998,080.00)
503183 FANNIE MAE /BNP PARIBAS AGNF1 1.7500 / 0.1698
3/23/2011  2/1/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 15,127,683.33 0.00 0.00 (15,127,683.33)
503466 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/2/2011 2/1/2011 PURC 3,046,833.16 3,046,833.16 0.00 0.00 (3,046,833.16)
503466 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/2/2011 2/2/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12.70) 12.70
2/2/2011 2/2/2011 MAT (3,046,833.16) (3,046,833.16) 0.00 0.00 3,046,833.16
503470 FREDDIE /BNP PARIBAS AGDN 0.1550 / 0.1550
DISCOUNT
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2/28/2011  2/2/2011 PURC 16,000,000.00 15,998,208.90 0.00 0.00 (15,998,208.89)
503759 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/3/2011 2/2/2011 PURC 1,994,697.73 1,994,697.73 0.00 0.00 (1,994,697.73)
494512US TREASURY N/B /JP MORGAN TBILL 0.1160 / 0.1160
CHASE & CO
2/3/2011 2/3/2011 MAT (25,000,000.00) (24,995,972.22) 0.00 (4,027.78) 25,000,000.00
497599 US TREASURY N/B /BNP PARIBAS TBILL 0.1100 / 0.1100
2/3/2011 2/3/2011 MAT (15,000,000.00) (14,998,579.17) 0.00 (1,420.83) 15,000,000.00
501465 US TREASURY N/B /DEUTSCHE TBILL 0.1320 / 0.1320
2/3/2011 2/3/2011 MAT (10,000,000.00) (9,999,633.33) 0.00 (366.67) 10,000,000.00
503759 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/3/2011 2/3/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (8.31) 8.31
2/3/2011 2/3/2011 MAT (1,994,697.73) (1,994,697.73) 0.00 0.00 1,994,697.73
503981 FNMA DISCOUNT /JP MORGAN AGDN 0.1600 / 0.1600
CHASE & CO
3/14/2011  2/3/2011 PURC 16,000,000.00 15,997,226.67 0.00 0.00 (15,997,226.67)
503983 FHLB DISC CORP /JEFFERIES & AGDN 0.1600 / 0.1600
COMPANY
3/2/2011 2/3/2011 PURC 38,848,000.00 38,843,338.24 0.00 0.00 (38,843,338.24)
504041 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/4/2011 2/3/2011 PURC 1,616,140.02 1,616,140.02 0.00 0.00 (1,616,140.02)
480941 FREDDIE MAC /CASTLE OAK AGN FLOATI1 0.3547 / 0.3548
SECURITIES
5/4/2011 2/4/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (10,014.71) 10,014.71
493631 COCA-COLA CO /GOLDMAN Cp 0.1900 / 0.1901
SACHS GROUP
INC
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (40,000,000.00) (39,988,177.78) 0.00 (11,822.22) 40,000,000.00
493640 TORONTO /JP MORGAN YCDF 0.2656 / 0.2637
DOMINION BANK CHASE & CO
NY
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,372.42) 1,372.42
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (6,000,000.00) (6,000,195.09) 0.00 195.09 6,000,000.00
496093 FHLB DISC CORP /BANK OF AGDN 0.1200 / 0.1200
AMERICA
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (26,000,000.00) (25,996,273.33) 0.00 9,996,273.33 16,000,000.00
498051 FED HM LN BK BD /JP MORGAN AGNF1 0.2600 / 0.1600
CHASE & CO
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2/4/2011 2/4/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,500.00) 19,500.00
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (15,000,000.00) (15,017,430.95) 0.00 17,430.95 15,000,000.00
501975 NETIJETS INC. /GOLDMAN CpP 0.1800 / 0.1800
SACHS GROUP
INC
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (20,000,000.00) (19,999,000.00) 0.00 (1,000.00) 20,000,000.00
504041 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6.73) 6.73
2/4/2011 2/4/2011 MAT (1,616,140.02) (1,616,140.02) 0.00 0.00 1,616,140.02
504044 FREDDIE /DEUTSCHE AGDN 0.1200 / 0.1200
DISCOUNT
2/24/2011  2/4/2011 PURC 16,000,000.00 15,998,933.33 0.00 0.00 (15,998,933.33)
504050 FREDDIE MAC /BNP PARIBAS AGNF1 5.6250 / 0.1601
3/15/2011  2/4/2011 PURC 11,531,000.00 11,853,253.97 0.00 0.00 (11,853,253.98)
504051 FNMA DISCOUNT /GOLDMAN AGDN 0.1200 / 0.1200
SACHS GROUP
INC
2/15/2011 2/4/2011 PURC 14,149,000.00 14,148,481.20 0.00 0.00 (14,148,481.20)
504052 FANNIE MAE /BNP PARIBAS AGNF1 1.7500 / 0.1602
3/23/2011  2/4/2011 PURC 25,645,000.00 25,863,984.09 0.00 0.00 (25,863,984.08)
504269 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/7/2011 2/4/2011 PURC 1,061,692.12 1,061,692.12 0.00 0.00 (1,061,692.12)
482281 PRIVATE EXPORT /WELLS FARGO CP 0.2500 / 0.2502
FUND CORP BANK
2/7/2011 2/7/2011 MAT (20,000,000.00) (19,982,916.67) 0.00 (17,083.33) 20,000,000.00
504269 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/7/2011 2/7/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (13.27) 13.27
2/7/2011 2/7/2011 MAT (1,061,692.12) (1,061,692.12) 0.00 0.00 1,061,692.12
504452 FED HM LN BK BD /BNP PARIBAS AGNF1 1.6250 / 0.1597
3/16/2011  2/7/2011 PURC 11,980,000.00 12,075,355.80 0.00 0.00 (12,075,355.81)
504454 FANNIE MAE /BNP PARIBAS CALLGOVAGY 1.3000 / 1.2975
8/9/2013 2/7/2011 PURC 5,000,000.00 5,032,438.89 0.00 0.00 (5,032,438.89)
504494 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/8/2011 2/7/2011 PURC 1,815,070.02 1,815,070.02 0.00 0.00 (1,815,070.02)
494366 NESTLE CAPITAL /CRED SUIS CpP 0.1700 / 0.1700
CORP SECURITIES
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2/8/2011 2/8/2011 MAT (25,000,000.00) (24,993,388.89) 0.00 (6,611.11) 25,000,000.00
504494 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/8/2011 2/8/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7.56) 7.56
2/8/2011 2/8/2011 MAT (1,815,070.02) (1,815,070.02) 0.00 0.00 1,815,070.02
504499 FREDDIE /UBS FINANCE AGDN 0.1400 / 0.1400
DISCOUNT (DE) LLC
2/28/2011  2/8/2011 PURC 7,720,000.00 7,719,399.56 0.00 0.00 (7,719,399.56)
504500NESTLE CAPITAL /CRED SUIS Cp 0.1500 / 0.1500
CORP SECURITIES
3/15/2011  2/8/2011 PURC 20,000,000.00 19,997,083.32 0.00 0.00 (19,997,083.33)
504761 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/9/2011 2/8/2011 PURC 1,148,741.47 1,148,741.47 0.00 0.00 (1,148,741.47)
471099 RABOBANK /RBC YCDF 0.3447 / 0.3447
NEDERLAND NV
NY
2/9/2011 2/9/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,890.63) 3,890.63
2/9/2011 2/9/2011 MAT (15,000,000.00) (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00
502601 CHEVRON CORP /CHEVRON CP 0.1700 / 0.1700
2/9/2011 2/9/2011 MAT (30,000,000.00) (29,998,158.33) 0.00 (1,841.67) 30,000,000.00
504454 FANNIE MAE /BNP PARIBAS CALLGOVAGY 1.3000 / 1.2975
8/9/2013 2/9/2011 EPAY PRI (5,000,000.00) (5,032,438.89) 0.00 0.00 5,032,438.89
8/9/2013 2/9/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (32,500.00) 32,500.00
504761 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/9/2011 2/9/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.79) 4.79
2/9/2011 2/9/2011 MAT (1,148,741.47) (1,148,741.47) 0.00 0.00 1,148,741.47
504770 CHEVRON CORP /CHEVRON CP 0.1500 / 0.1500
3/1/2011 2/9/2011 PURC 40,000,000.00 39,996,666.68 0.00 0.00 (39,996,666.67)
505064 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/10/2011  2/9/2011 PURC 1,356,353.25 1,356,353.25 0.00 0.00 (1,356,353.25)
442668 ROYAL BANK OF /RBC YCDF 0.2300 / 0.2300
CANADA
3/10/2011  2/10/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,624.13) 5,624.13
488808 RABOBANK /UBS FINANCIAL YCDF 0.3234 / 0.3234
NEDERLAND NV SERVICES
NY
11/10/2011  2/10/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,278.65) 4,278.65

Deals [Transaction Type] = SE



County of Orange

Deals [Transaction Type] = SE

Run Date: 03-Mar-2011 01:53 pm Treasurer-Tax Collector's Ofﬁce Page 5 of 38
Print Date: ~ 3/3/2011 uphan
Detail Transaction Report
Transaction Date From 01-Feb-2011 To 28-Feb-2011
Deal  Issuer Broker Inst Maturity  Trans Trans Coupon/ Par Value Cost Purchased (Interest) Settlement
Type Date Date Type Yield(%) Interest Amort/ (Accret)
(Gain) / Loss
Fund: County Money Mkt Fnd
499708 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCIAL TBILL 0.1450 / 0.1450
SERVICES
2/10/2011  2/10/2011 MAT (15,000,000.00) (14,998,247.92) 0.00 (1,752.08) 15,000,000.00
500505 US TREASURY N/B /BNP PARIBAS TBILL 0.1500 / 0.1500
3/10/2011  2/10/2011 SALE (25,000,000.00) (24,994,687.50) 0.00 20,094,973.33 4,899,714.17
505064 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/10/2011  2/10/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5.65) 5.65
2/10/2011  2/10/2011 MAT (1,356,353.25) (1,356,353.25) 0.00 0.00 1,356,353.25
505275 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCE TBILL 0.0650 / 0.0650
(DE) LLC
3/10/2011  2/10/2011 PURC 4,900,000.00 4,899,752.28 0.00 0.00 (4,899,752.28)
505276 FREDDIE MAC /CASTLE OAK AGN FLOATI1 0.2213 / 0.2212
SECURITIES
12/14/2011  2/10/2011 PURC 25,000,000.00 25,004,148.45 0.00 0.00 (25,004,148.44)
505347 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/11/2011  2/10/2011 PURC 877,946.62 877,946.62 0.00 0.00 (877,946.62)
500505 US TREASURY N/B /BNP PARIBAS TBILL 0.1500 / 0.1500
3/10/2011  2/11/2011 SALE (25,000,000.00) (24,994,687.50) 0.00 4,895,787.98 20,098,899.52
502596 CHEVRON CORP /CHEVRON CP 0.1700 / 0.1700
2/11/2011  2/11/2011 MAT (30,000,000.00) (29,997,875.00) 0.00 (2,125.00) 30,000,000.00
505275 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCE TBILL 0.0650 / 0.0650
(DE) LLC
3/10/2011  2/11/2011 SALE (4,900,000.00) (4,899,752.28) 0.00 20.55 4,899,731.73
505347 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/11/2011  2/11/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3.66) 3.66
2/11/2011  2/11/2011 MAT (877,946.62) (877,946.62) 0.00 0.00 877,946.62
505353 CHEVRON CORP /CHEVRON CpP 0.1500 / 0.1500
3/4/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 20,000,000.00 19,998,250.00 0.00 0.00 (19,998,250.00)
505354 JOHNSON & /CITIGROUP Cp 0.1200 / 0.1200
JOHNSON GLOBAL
MARKETS
3/10/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 10,000,000.00 9,999,100.00 0.00 0.00 (9,999,100.00)
505356 TORONTO /TDSI YCD 0.2100 / 0.2100
DOMINION BANK
NY
3/14/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 (15,000,000.00)
505576 FED HM LN BK BD / CALLGOVAGY 0.4000 / 0.4001
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12/9/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 25,000,000.00 25,019,444.45 0.00 0.00 (25,019,444.44)
505578 FANNIE MAE /CASTLE OAK AGN FLOATI1 0.1600 / 0.1852
SECURITIES
7/27/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 25,000,000.00 24,998,766.68 0.00 0.00 (24,998,766.67)
505626 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/14/2011  2/11/2011 PURC 515,807.99 515,807.99 0.00 0.00 (515,807.99)
468365 FANNIE MAE /JP MORGAN AGN FLOATI 0.3028 / 0.2457
CHASE & CO
5/13/2011  2/13/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6,349.15) 6,349.15
496094 FNMA DISCOUNT /BARCLAYS AGDN 0.1200 / 0.1200
CAPITAL
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 MAT (15,147,000.00) (15,144,324.03) 0.00 (2,675.97) 15,147,000.00
499706 TORONTO /TDSI YCDF 0.3413 / 0.3413
DOMINION BANK
NY
1/12/2012  2/14/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,128.13) 3,128.13
500585 FREDDIE MAC /BARCLAY AGN FLOATI1 0.3313 / 0.1700
CAPITAL
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (11,409.72) 11,409.72
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 MAT (40,000,000.00) (40,006,497.88) 0.00 6,497.88 40,000,000.00
501983 FREDDIE MAC /BARCLAY AGN FLOATI 0.3313 / 0.1700
CAPITAL
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (14,262.15) 14,262.15
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 MAT (50,000,000.00) (50,009,539.26) 0.00 9,539.26 50,000,000.00
505276 FREDDIE MAC /CASTLE OAK AGN FLOATI1 0.2213 / 0.2212
SECURITIES
12/14/2011  2/14/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,763.02) 4,763.02
505626 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/14/2011  2/14/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (6.45) 6.45
2/142011  2/14/2011  MAT (515,807.99) (515,807.99) 0.00 0.00 515,807.99
505630 FHLB DISC CORP /GREENWICH AGDN 0.1050 / 0.1050
CAPITAL
3/11/2011  2/14/2011 PURC 50,000,000.00 49,996,354.15 0.00 0.00 (49,996,354.17)
505631 FHLB DISC CORP /GREENWICH AGDN 0.1050 / 0.1050
CAPITAL
3/11/2011  2/14/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 14,998,906.25 0.00 0.00 (14,998,906.25)
505809 ROYAL BANK OF /RBC YCDF 0.3140 / 0.3140
CANADA
2/14/2012  2/14/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 (15,000,000.00)
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505815 WELLS FARGO /CASTLE OAK MTNFFDIC 1.1522 / 0.2216
BANK SECURITIES
12/9/2011  2/14/2011 PURC 25,000,000.00 25,243,733.85 0.00 0.00 (25,243,733.84)
505858 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/15/2011  2/14/2011 PURC 906,560.55 906,560.55 0.00 0.00 (906,560.55)
472704 BANK OF /JEFFERIES & MTNF 0.4763 / 0.6795
AMERICA CORP COMPANY
8/15/2011  2/15/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,854.99) 9,854.99
476364 FANNIE MAE /JP MORGAN AGNF1 3.6250 / 0.3135
CHASE & CO
8/15/2011  2/15/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (90,625.00) 90,625.00
500507 GENERAL ELEC /UBS FINANCIAL ~ MTN 5.8750 / 0.7089
CAP CORP SERVICES
2/15/2012  2/15/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (146,875.00) 146,875.00
502276 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCIAL  TBILL 0.1450 / 0.1450
SERVICES
2/24/2011  2/15/2011 SALE (40,000,000.00) (39,995,327.78) 0.00 (4,072.22) 39,999,400.00
504051 FNMA DISCOUNT /GOLDMAN AGDN 0.1200 / 0.1200
SACHS GROUP
INC
2/15/2011  2/15/2011  MAT (14,149,000.00) (14,148,481.20) 0.00 (518.80) 14,149,000.00
505858 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/15/2011  2/15/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3.78) 3.78
2/15/2011  2/15/2011 MAT (906,560.55) (906,560.55) 0.00 0.00 906,560.55
505865 WAL-MART /CRED SUIS CP 0.1700 / 0.1700
STORES INC SECURITIES
3/15/2011  2/15/2011 PURC 8,620,000.00 8,618,860.24 0.00 0.00 (8,618,860.24)
505868 FHLB DISC CORP /CRED SUIS AGDN 0.1000 / 0.1000
SECURITIES
2/25/2011  2/15/2011  PURC 40,000,000.00 39,998,888.88 0.00 0.00 (39,998,888.89)
505869 WAL-MART /CRED SUIS CP 0.1700 / 0.1700
STORES INC SECURITIES
3/15/2011  2/15/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 14,998,016.67 0.00 0.00 (14,998,016.67)
506109 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/16/2011  2/15/2011 PURC 1,133,059.56 1,133,059.56 0.00 0.00 (1,133,059.56)
495846 PRIVATE EXPORT /WELLS FARGO Cp 0.1800 / 0.1801
FUND CORP BANK
2/16/2011  2/16/2011 MAT (25,000,000.00) (24,993,000.00) 0.00 (7,000.00) 25,000,000.00
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495856 JP MORGAN /JEFFERIES & MTNFFDIC 0.3944 / 0.2816
CHASE & CO COMPANY
5/16/2011  2/16/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,031.44) 4,031.44
502875 FHLB DISC CORP /UBS FINANCIAL ~ AGDN 0.1450 / 0.1450
SERVICES
2/16/2011  2/16/2011 MAT (27,000,000.00) (26,997,933.75) 0.00 (2,066.25) 27,000,000.00
506109 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/16/2011  2/16/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.72) 4.72
2/16/2011  2/16/2011 MAT (1,133,059.56) (1,133,059.56) 0.00 0.00 1,133,059.56
506294 FHLB DISC CORP /CRED SUIS AGDN 0.1100 / 0.1100
SECURITIES
3/16/2011  2/16/2011 PURC 45,000,000.00 44,996,149.98 0.00 0.00 (44,996,150.00)
506295 FHLB DISC CORP /RBC AGDN 0.1100 / 0.1100
3/16/2011  2/16/2011 PURC 18,008,000.00 18,006,459.33 0.00 0.00 (18,006,459.32)
506353 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/17/2011  2/16/2011 PURC 1,030,615.22 1,030,615.22 0.00 0.00 (1,030,615.22)
495862 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCIAL  TBILL 0.1250 / 0.1250
SERVICES
2/17/2011  2/17/2011 MAT (20,000,000.00) (19,996,041.67) 0.00 (3,958.33) 20,000,000.00
496100US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCE TBILL 0.1150 / 0.1150
(DE) LLC
2/17/2011  2/17/2011 MAT (25,000,000.00) (24,995,527.78) 0.00 (4,472.22) 25,000,000.00
506353 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/17/2011  2/17/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4.29) 429
2/17/2011  2/17/2011 MAT (1,030,615.22) (1,030,615.22) 0.00 0.00 1,030,615.22
506623 WAL-MART /BARCLAYS CP 0.1600 / 0.1600
STORES INC CAPITAL
3/9/2011  2/17/2011 PURC 20,000,000.00 19,998,222.22 0.00 0.00 (19,998,222.22)
506626 FHLB DISC CORP /JEFFERIES & AGDN 0.1000 / 0.1000
COMPANY
3/16/2011  2/17/2011 PURC 5,502,000.00 5,501,587.35 0.00 0.00 (5,501,587.35)
506633 FED FARM CR BK /JEFFERIES & AGN FLOATI1 0.2413 / 0.2158
COMPANY
3/19/2012  2/17/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 15,007,070.10 0.00 0.00 (15,007,070.10)
498047 NETJETS INC. /GOLDMAN CP 0.1800 / 0.1800
SACHS GROUP
INC
2/18/2011  2/18/2011 MAT (15,000,000.00) (14,996,625.00) 0.00 (3,375.00) 15,000,000.00
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501125 TOYOTA MOTOR /TOYOTA Cp 0.2000 / 0.2000
CREDIT FINANCIAL
SERVICES
2/18/2011  2/18/2011 MAT (20,000,000.00) (19,996,777.78) 0.00 (3,222.22) 20,000,000.00
502625 ROYAL BANK OF /RBC YCDF 0.2613 / 0.2474
CANADA
3/18/2011  2/18/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,499.31) 4,499.31
502626 US TREASURY N/B /UBS FINANCIAL  TBILL 0.1400 / 0.1400
SERVICES
3/3/2011  2/18/2011 SALE (50,000,000.00) (49,993,194.44) 0.00 34,993,492.36 14,999,702.08
506855 RABOBANK /RBC YCD 0.2700 / 0.2700
NEDERLAND NV
NY
5/3/2011  2/18/2011 PURC 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 1,687.50 0.00 (15,001,687.50)
506857FED HM LN BK BD /CASTLE OAK CALLGOVAGY 0.3500 / 0.3500
SECURITIES
11/15/2011  2/18/2011 ~ PURC 1,500,000.00 1,501,633.33 0.00 0.00 (1,501,633.33)
506921 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/22/2011  2/18/2011 PURC 1,538,985.72 1,538,985.72 0.00 0.00 (1,538,985.72)
494440 FREDDIE MAC /JEFFERIES & AGN FLOATI1 0.2134 / 0.2235
COMPANY
9/19/2011  2/19/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,810.42) 3,810.42
506633 FED FARM CR BK /JEFFERIES & AGN FLOATI1 0.2413 / 0.2158
COMPANY
3/19/2012  2/19/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,116.15) 3,116.15
438984 TOYOTA MOTOR /TOYOTA MTNF 0.3298 / 0.3298
CREDIT MOTOR CREDIT
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,250.00) 7,250.00
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 MAT (25,000,000.00) (25,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 25,000,000.00
473558 GENERAL ELEC /MORGAN MTN 6.1250 / 0.4606
CAP CORP STANLEY
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (153,125.00) 153,125.00
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 MAT (10,000,000.00) (10,285,700.00) 0.00 5,285,700.00 5,000,000.00
483298 GENERAL ELEC /OPPENHEIMER MTN 6.1250 / 0.3518
CAP CORP & CO., INC
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (306,250.00) 306,250.00
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 MAT (10,000,000.00) (10,204,600.00) 0.00 204,600.00 10,000,000.00
506921 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/22/2011  2/22/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (25.65) 25.65
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2/22/2011  2/22/2011 MAT (1,538,985.72) (1,538,985.72) 0.00 0.00 1,538,985.72
506923 JOHNSON & /GOLDMAN Cp 0.1300 / 0.1300
JOHNSON SACHS GROUP
INC
3/29/2011  2/22/2011  PURC 35,000,000.00 34,995,576.39 0.00 0.00 (34,995,576.39)
507164 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/23/2011  2/22/2011 PURC 8,139,086.76 8,139,086.76 0.00 0.00 (8,139,086.76)
490500 FED HM LN BK BD /MORGAN CALLGOVAGY 0.3500 / 0.3500
STANLEY
11/23/2011  2/23/2011 _L INTER (15,000,000.00) (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00
11/23/2011  2/23/2011 EPAY PRI (15,000,000.00) (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00
491029 JP MORGAN /GOLDMAN MTNFEDIC 0.3644 / 0.2812
CHASE & CO SACHS GROUP
INC
2/23/2011  2/23/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,724.77) 3,724.77
2/23/2011  2/23/2011 MAT (4,000,000.00) (4,000,880.49) 0.00 880.49 4,000,000.00
505868 FHLB DISC CORP /CRED SUIS AGDN 0.1000 / 0.1000
SECURITIES
2/25/2011  2/23/2011 SALE (40,000,000.00) (39,998,888.89) 0.00 29,998,916.67 9,999,972.22
507164 WELLS FARGO / WEFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/23/2011  2/23/2011 INT 0.00 0.00 0.00 (33.91) 33.91
2/23/2011  2/23/2011 MAT (8,139,086.76) (8,139,086.76) 0.00 0.00 8,139,086.76
507167 WAL-MART /CRED SUIS CpP 0.1700 / 0.1700
STORES INC SECURITIES
3/28/2011  2/23/2011 PURC 6,000,000.00 5,999,065.00 0.00 0.00 (5,999,065.00)
507366 FED HM LN BK BD /JP MORGAN AGN FLOATI1 0.2160 / 0.2214
CHASE & CO
9/15/2011  2/23/2011 PURC 21,000,000.00 21,000,378.00 0.00 0.00 (21,000,378.00)
507367 FED HM LN BK BD /CASTLE OAK CALLGOVAGY 3.7500 / 3.7315
SECURITIES
2/24/2017  2/23/2011 PURC 31,930,000.00 32,550,873.52 0.00 0.00 (32,550,873.53)
507401 WELLS FARGO / WFREPOS 0.1500 / 0.1500
REPO
2/24/2011  2/23/2011 PURC 1,407,096.88 1,407,096.88 0.00 0.00 (1,407,096.88)
498363 NESTLE CAPITAL /GOLDMAN CpP 0.1500 / 0.1500
